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www.avad.com 
 

1759 Wehrle Drive 
Williamsville, NY 14221 
 

Dylan Quinlan 
Business Development Specialist 
+1-716-616-4061 
dylan.quinlan@ingrammicro.com 

 

16648 North 94th Street 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
 
Robert Terkelsen 
Vendor Business Manager 
+1-480-422-7782, 
robert.terkelsen@ingrammicro.com 

 
www.ingrammicro.com 

 

16333 Raymer Street 
Van Nuys, CA 91406 
1-818-742-4800 
 

AVAD US Locations:  
 
Arizona  
California 
Colorado 
Florida 
Georgia 
Illinois 
Maryland 
Massachusetts 
 
 
 

 

 
Minnesota 
Missouri 
New Jersey 
New York 
North Carolina 
Tennessee 
Texas 
Washington 
 
 

 

 
AVAD Canada Locations: 
 
Calgary, AB 
Mississauga, ON 
AVAD Depot, Vancouver, BC 
 
 

 

33665 Chester Road 
Avon, OH 44011 
 

Dan Wild 
Senior Director, Sales 
+1-440-471-3116 
danw@jenne.com 

 www.jenne.com 
 

Click here for  
Locations & Contacts 

2200 Wheless Lane 
Austin, TX 78723 
 

Keith Walker 
Purchasing Supervisor, Sales 
Executive 
+1-512-928-1533 
keith@teledynamics.com 

 

www.TeleDynamics.com 
 

http://www.avad.com/
http://www.avad.com/
http://www.ingrammicro.com/
http://www.jenne.com/
http://www.avad.com/Profile/Locator.aspx
http://www.avad.com/Profile/Locator.aspx
http://www.teledynamics.com/
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19560 Amaranth Drive 
Germantown, MD 20874 
 
Tim Rogers 
Telecom & Datacom Division Manager 
+1-301-296-9400 
trogers@targetdist.com 

www.targetd.com 

805 Industrial Park Dr. 
Trenton, TN 38382 
 
Christopher Doyle 
Chief Operating Officer 
+1-800-489-7372 
cdoyle@kingtechnologies.com 

www.kingtechnologies.com 

5610 Kennedy Road 
Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L4Z 2A9 
 
Jim Williams 
President & CEO 
+1-800-982-3333 
jim@williamsglobal.com www.williamsglobal.com 

11350 Old Roswell Road, Suite 100 
Alpharetta, GA 30009 
+1-770-740-2240 
 
Brian Ross 
+1-800-759-3001 
brianr@accutechdata.com 

Click here for  
Locations & Contacts 

www.accu-tech.com 

www.dandh.com 

2525 North Seventh Street, PO Box 5967 
Harrisburg, PA 11710 
+1-800-877-1200 
 
Mike Dekok 
mdekok@dandh.com 

Click here for  
Locations & Contacts 

http://www.accu-tech.com/contact-accu-tech/
https://www.dandh.com/v4/view?pageReq=contact-locations&int_cid=SF21&utm_campaign=locations
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